)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36623

Division: 11UB 3RD EAST1

Date: sunday, February 25, 2018
Home: GUSA WHITE HPJ

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: smo3

Time: 3:30

PM

Away: TESC RED

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE

TESC RED

010
011
012
014
015
017
018
002
021
025
003
031
005
077
008
009

Name

CELL

Goals Misconduct

Noah Van Newkirk

Kyle Painter

Donovan Mingus

Brandy Trany
Ayden Johnson
Alexis Pelaez
Luke Creed

Jordan Kaplan

Truman Sokphorn

Haegen Paschold

Alexis Salas
Colin Scott

Vaughn Ladd

Anthony Pena-trany

Asher Hampton
Avery Blake
Cesar Guerrero

Yasver Cisneros

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




