

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36623

Division: 11UB 3RD EAST1 Field: SM03

Date: Sunday, February 25, 2018 Time: 3:30 PM

Home: GUSA WHITE HPJ Away: TESC RED

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
-	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

GUSA WHITE HPJ

TESC RED

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	N	lo.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
			:	:			Noah Van Newkirk		:	:
			:	:		0	Kyle Painter		:	:
			:	:	0	010	Donovan Mingus		:	:
			:	:	0	011	Brandy Trany		:	:
			:	:	0)12	Ayden Johnson		:	:
			:	: :	0)14	Alexis Pelaez		:	:
			:	:	0)15	Luke Creed		:	:
			:	:	0)17	Jordan Kaplan		:	: :
			:	:	0)18	Truman Sokphorn		:	:
			:	:	0	002	Haegen Paschold		:	:
			:	:	0)21	Alexis Salas		:	:
			:	:	0)25	Colin Scott		:	:
			:	:	0	003	Vaughn Ladd		:	:
			:	:	0	031	Anthony Pena-trany		:	:
			:	:	0	005	Asher Hampton		:	:
			:	:	0)77	Avery Blake		:	:
			:	:	0	800	Cesar Guerrero		:	:
			:	:	0	009	Yasver Cisneros		:	:
										:

- C1 Unsporting Behavior Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments